Novem

28

14

16

1"

15-20

23

26

30

16-17

22-24

29-3/2

7-9

AR

Wister Wildcats 2023-24
High Schools Basketball Schedule

Leflore
Battiest
@ Clayton

Buffalo Valley

@ Heavener 6:00

Kinta

Nadine Carpenter Tournament (@ Leflore)
@ Wilburton

@ Whitesboro

Panama

Rock Island Conference Tournament
Talihina

Leflore County Tournament

@ Smithville

@ Quinton

Red Oak

@ Arkoma

@ Cameron

Spiro

Districts

Regionals

Area

State

6:30 JH before

6:30

6:30

6:30 JH beflore

6:30

TBA

6:00

6:30 JH before

6:30

TBA

6:30

TBA

6:30 JH before

6:30

6:30

6:30 JH before

6:30 JH before

6:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Games in BOLD are HOME games!



