

## Wister Wildcats 2023-24 High Schools Basketball Schedule

November	2	Leflore	6:30 JH before
	9	Battiest	6:30
	14	@ Clayton	6:30
	16	Buffalo Valley	6:30 JH beflore
28	@ H	Heavener 6:0	0
<u>December</u>	1	Kinta	6:30
	4-9	Nadine Carpenter Tournament (@ Leflore)	TBA
	11	@ Wilburton	6:00
	14	@ Whitesboro	6:30 JH before
<u>January</u>	2	Panama	6:30
	4-6	Rock Island Conference Tournament	TBA
	11	Talihina	6:30
	15-20	Leflore County Tournament	TBA
	23	@ Smithville	6:30 JH before
	26	@ Quinton	6:30
	30	Red Oak	6:30
<u>February</u>	2	@ Arkoma	6:30 JH before
	6	@ Cameron	6:30 JH before
	9	Spiro	6:00
	16-17	Districts	TBA
	22-24	Regionals	TBA
	29-3/2	Area	TBA
	7-9	State	TBA